
Church Contact details  
   
Aylesbury Contact 
Mrs Gill Marks  01296 748659   gillmarks54@gmail.com 
Worship leaders 
David Wilderspin  01296 626065  
juliannewilderspin@hotmail.com 
Julianne Wilderspin  (as above) 
 
Cheddington Contact:    
Cathy Craft  01296 661068 cathy.e.craft@gmail.com 
Janet Banham 01296  660205 j.banham@btinternet.com 
 
Chinnor Contact :  
Rodney Thorpe 01844 351565  rodandlizthorpe@gmail.com 
Worship leaders 
Jane Honeyball  01844 351096, peter.honeyball@btinternet.com 
Pat Robinson 01844 351956 
 
Cuddington Contact: 
Colin Watts. 01844 291661  colinwatts39@outlook.com 
 
Fairford Leys:   
The Minister   01296 488197  minister@FairfordLeysChurch.org.uk  
 
Haddenham Contact: 

Keith Wallace  07884 490342 kewwallace@outlook.com  
 
North Marston Contact  
David Heffer. 01296 670273  davidandjenniferheffer@btinternet.com 
 
Princes Risborough Contact:   
Mike Pullen  07738488720     mhpullen44@gmail.com 
 
Worship leaders 
Maureen Judd 01844 344935     jom.148@maureenjudd.plus.com 
 

  
  

Church Contact details  
 

Stewkley Contact:   
Lynda Hart  01525 240337  stewards@at-the-chapel.co.uk 
Margarate Wells  01525 376302   Email as above 
 

Stone Contact: 
Sue Spinks  01296 748369   royandsue1@btinternet.com  
Worship leaders 
Mrs Julie Maguire 01296 483807  user@maguire39.fsnet.co.uk  
 

Swanbourne: 
Ken Harris 01296 720454 ken.kelston1@gmail.com 
 

Thame Christchurch Contact:      
Mrs Alison Orr. 01844 885206 
aorr978@btinternet.com 
 

Waddesdon Contacts: 
Mrs Heather Stuchbury  01296 651351  
heatherstuchbury@gmail.com  
Jamie Gannon  07564153596   jamieganno@gmail.com   
 

Weedon Contact:    
Sarah Gibbs  07545 350035 sarahgibbshome@gmail.com  
 
Whitchurch Contact  
Roger Watson. 01296 641261. docwat66@gmail.com 
 
Worship leaders 
Paul Alderman  01296 641304 alderman.paul@yahoo.com  
Emma Foulger-Clarke  01296 434167  
emmafoulger-clarke@hotmail.co.uk  
Karen Foulger-Couza  01296 641304  
karenfoulger57@btinternet.com  
 
Wingrave Contact:  
John Cotton 01296 681226 johnwgcotton@gmail.com 
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 NORTHAMPTON DISTRICT 
 VALE OF AYLESBURY METHODIST CIRCUIT (23/29) 

Charity Number 1134235 Website: www.aylesburyvale.org.uk 
 

      Circuit Preaching Plan information. 
Updated for June to August 2025 period 

 
CHAIR of DISTRICT   
Rev Dr Sonia Hicks  (Office)      01604 630128   
                        pa@northamptonmethodistdistrict.org.uk  
                                                   
SUPERINTENDENT MINISTER 
Rev Richard Atkinson                       01296 339899       
                                                            revrja@outlook.com     
CIRCUIT MINISTERS 
 
Rev Anthony Howells                       01296 424980                                                                
                   minister@FairfordLeysChurch.org.uk  
Rev Noreen Daley-Lee                     01525 240083 
               (On Sabbatical)       noreendaley1@hotmail.com 
Rev Hee-gon Moon                          01844 698237                  
                                            heegon5@gmail.com 
 
SUPERNUMERARY  MINISTERS 
 
Rev Charlotte Collins         01844 351177   
                                                         ccpcollins@btinternet.com    
Rev Dr  Hayford Ofori- Attah           01296 749172    
                                                            hoforiattah@btinternet.com 
Rev Arthur Cowburn  
                                                            arthur.cowburn@gmail.com  
Rev Janice Cowburn 
                                                      sjanicecowburn@gmail.com  
Rev Fred Ireland                         01296 562406 
                                                      ireland.fred@gmail.com 
 
PASTORAL WORKERS 
 
Mrs Jennifer Marriner-Kyle              01844 352956  

                                                         j.marrinerkyle@btinternet.com 

Arthur Sara                                        01296 484310  

                                                           arthursara996@gmail.com 

 LOCAL PREACHERS     
  

 
(1961) *   Mr George Winlow   
(1965)  David Neville  01296 482987 davidneville123@btinternet.com 
(1966) *  Colin Watts   
(1973)     Mrs Lynda Hart  01525 240337  lynda.hart@pacomms.com 
(1976)  Ken Harris  01296 720454 ken.kelston1@gmail.com 
(1981)   Peter Honeyball  01844 351096  peter.honeyball@btinternet.com 
(1986)     Mrs Frankie Fisher  01296 720454  frankie.kelston@gmail.com 
(1993) *  Paul Thomas 01296 688486  paulbthomas@hotmail.com 
(1996)     Arthur Sara   01296 484310   arthursara996@gmail.com 
(1997)     Richard Maguire  01296 483807  cycle.nut@hotmail.co.uk 
(1997)  John Shaw  01296 625769 shaw4john@gmail.com 
(2006)     Miss Marilyn Dore 01844 345537 mjdore@talktalk.net  

(2011)  Lafton Lee O7985146981    livingston_ll@yahoo.com   
 
 

 ON TRIAL   
  

 Nick Aylen      01296 583380  nickaylen@hotmail.com           
 Steve Kemp 01296 399315  steve.kemp.valhalla@gmail.com 
            **Jane Knight  01296 331709  janeknight01@aol.com 
 

(0000)*   No Longer Active     (0000)**  Not Available this period 
 

VISITING PREACHERS  
Mr Peter Baker   petebaker4bakv65@gmail.com 
Mr John Bush  john_bush@btinternet.com   01296 641382 
Rev Michael Hunt    midahunt@yahoo.co.uk 
Rt Rev Andrew Shergold  andrew_shergold@outlook.com (07977) 468019 
Rev Carina Shergold   carina_shergold@mail.com  07970 942947 
Rev Kim Shorley  kim.shorley@northamptonmethodistdistrict.org.uk 
Rev Tony Whitaker   tony_whitaker@btinternet.com 
Rev Rose Williams     (Contact via Princes Risborough) 
 
 

 

WORSHIP GROUPS 
 

ACG contact  Julianne Wilderspin   juliannewilderspin@hotmail.com  
WOW contact   jom.148@maureenjudd.plus.com 
 

READERS 
 

Mrs Louise Atkinson  01296 339899  louiseatkinson91@outlook 
Mr Brian Stabler  01296 299061  brianstabler3@outlook.com 
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